AGENT: CONTRACTORS

WEIGHT: 52kg
HEIGHT: 1.55M
HAIR: DARK BROWN

LEA SEEKOE

ACTRESS, DANCER, WRITER

PERSONAL DETAILS

NOMINATIONS: FLEUR DU CAP AWARDS 2014

UNIVERSITY OF
CAPE TOWN

CRUX
THIS LIFE
SKOONHEID

DANCE UMBRELLA
(RE)MEMBERED
RUTH

ACCENTS:
LANGUAGES:

TRAINING
BA THEATRE AND PERFORMANCE

TELEVISION

LEAD: YOUNG GIRL
LEAD: SISSY
FEATURE - BEAUTY

THEATRE

DANCER - DIR - DAWN MEYERS
LEAD -- DIR - JACUILINE SINGER
LEAD - DIR — LEANETSE SEEKOE

SKILLS

BRITISH, AMERICAN, AFRICAN.
ENGLISH, SETSWANA/SESOTHO

TEL:

EYES:
DRESS:
SHOE:

(011) 726 6076

BROWN
30
3

2010-2014

2004
2009
2013
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2020-2021



